Regional Board 2 Contacts for Small Municipal Storm Water Program (Phase II)

	County
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	Marin
	Marla Lafer
	MLafer@waterboards.ca.gov
	510-622-2348

	Napa
	Selina Louie

Toby Tyler
	SLouie@waterboards.ca.gov
TTyler@waterboards.ca.gov

	510-622-2383

510-622-2431

	Solano
	Selina Louie

Jolanta Uchman
	SLouie@waterboards.ca.gov
JUchman@waterboards.ca.gov

	510-622-2383

510-622-2432

	Sonoma
	Selina Louie

Carmen Fewless
	SLouie@waterboards.ca.gov 

CFewless@waterboards.ca.gov

	510-622-2383

510-622-2316

	San Francisco
	John West
	JWest@waterboards.ca.gov
	510-622-2438


Regional Board 2 Contacts for Phase II Designated Facilities and Phase I Storm Water Program
	County
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	Alameda
	Keith Lichten

Myriam Zech


	KLichten@waterboards.ca.gov
MZech@waterboards.ca.gov
	510-622-2380

510-622-5684

	Contra Costa
	Christine Boschen 


	CBroschen@waterboards.ca.gov

	510-622-2346

	San Mateo
	Habte Kifle

Ann Powell
	HKifle@waterboards.ca.gov
APowell@waterboards.ca.gov
	510-622-2371

510-622-2474



	Santa Clara
	Janet O’Hara
	JOhara@waterboards.ca.gov
	510-622-5681


